HOME Industrial Components Timers GT3A Series GT3A-6AD24
GT3A-6AD24
Timer 11-pin Plug-In DPDT 5A
Add to Cart
Specifications Literature Downloads
Product Type Multi Function Timer
Operating Voltage 24VAC|24VDC
Timer Type Dry Contact Trigger (Momentary Start Signal)
Time Ranges
10 sec|1 sec|180 hrs|60 min|30 min|180 sec|60 sec|30 sec|18 sec|6 sec|3 sec|60
hrs|30 hrs|180 min|10 min|10 hrs
Timing Function
One Shot 1 (signal start)|One Shot On Delay (signal start)|Signal On/Off Delay 3
(signal start)|One Shot 2 (signal start)
Contact Rating 5A
Contact Configuration Delayed DPDT
Terminal Type 11 Pin Plug-In
Product Families
  Automation
  Hazardous Location
  Industrial Components
  LED Lighting & Signaling
  Machine Safety
  Sensing
Key Features
4 selectable operation modes on each
model
External start, reset, and pause inputs
Panel mount or socket mount
Large variety of timing functions
Power and output status indicating LEDs
Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us© 2018 IDEC Corporation All rights reserved. Use of, and copying from, this site is subject to our terms conditions.
USA/English | Select a country
Sign In/Register
Part Number Search   SEARCHHOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US NEWS CONTACT
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderAddToCartButtonNew','')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:openWin()
javascript:void(0)